@ 806 Ziihlsdorf Bhf » Miihlenbeck » Schildow » S Hermsdorf

0VG @ 806

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

@ 806 Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweise 29
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab . . . 509 . . . 609 . . . 655  7.09
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr. . . . 510 | . . . 610 | . . . 656 7.0
Ziihlsdorf, Kirche . . . 512 . . . 612 . . . 658 712
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof i . . 513 X i . 613 . X . 659 7.3
Ziihlsdorf, Waldhase . . . 515 . . . 615 . . . 71.01 . 745
Ziihlslake i X . 517 X X . 617 . X . 703 797
Summt, Seegarten . . . 520 . . . 6.20 . . . 7.06 7.20
Summt, Secura . . . 5.21 | . i . 6.21 . . . 7.07 7.21
Summt, Seering . . . 522 . . . 6.22 . . . 7.08 7.22
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg . . . 524 . . . 624 . . . 710 . 7.24
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim . . . 525 . . . 625 . . .11 125
Miihlenbeck, Schule ) . 507 | 547 _ 607 | . 647 o143 127
Miihlenbeck, Kirche i . 508 527 548 608 627 648 . 7114 728
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str. . . 5.09 528 549  6.09 . 628 649 o145 7129
Miihlenbeck, Berufsforderungswerk . . 510 529 550 610 629 650 . 796 730
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle X . 511 530 551 611 | 630 651 .17 13
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee ) 542 531 552 612 631 652 748 . 132
Schildow, Schillerstr. i . 513 532 553 613 | 632 653 . 7119 733
Schildow, Haydnstr. . . 5.15 534 555 615 634 655 o121 135
Schildow, Kirche 4.37 458 5.18 537 5.58 6.08 6.18 6.28 6.37 6.48 6.58 7.08 7.18 7.24 7.28 7.38
Schildow, Bahnhofstr. 438 459 519 538 559 6.09 6.19 6.29 6.38 6.49 6.59 7.09 7.19 7.25 7.29 7.39
Schildow, Glienicker Str. 439 5.00 520 539 6.00 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.39 6.50 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.26 7.30 7.40
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str. 441 5.02 522 541 6.02 6.12 6.22 6.32 6.41 6.52 7.02 7.12 7.22 7.28 732 1.42
Glienicke, Elsasser Str. 4.42 5.03 523 542 6.03 6.13 6.23 6.33 6.42 6.53 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.29 733 7.43
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade 443 5.04 524 543 6.04 6.14 6.24 6.34 6.43 6.54 7.04 7.14 7.24 730 734 7.44
Glienicke, Elisabethstr. 4.44 5.05 525 544 6.05 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.44 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.31 7.35 7.45
Glienicke, Lessingstr. 4.44 505 525 544 6.05 6.15 6.25 6.35 6.44 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.31 7.35 7.45
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg 4.45 5.06 526 5.45 6.06 6.16 6.26 6.36 6.45 6.56 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.32 7.36 7.46
Glienicke, Markische Allee 4.47 5.08 528 547 6.08 6.18 6.28 6.38 6.47 6.58 7.08 7.18 7.28 7.34 7.38 7.48
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr. 449 510 530 549 6.10 6.20 6.30 6.40 6.49 7.00 7.10 7.20 7.30 7.36 7.40 7.50
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz 4.50 5.11 531 550 6.11 6.21 6.31 6.41 650 7.01 7.11 7.21 7.31 7.37 7.41 7.51
Glienicke, Kirche 451 512 532 551 6.12 6.23 6.33 6.43 6.52 7.03 7.13 7.23 7.33 7.39 7.43 753
Veltheimstr. 4.54 5.15 535 554 6.15 6.26 6.36 6.46 6.55 7.06 7.16 7.26 7.36 7.42 7.46 7.56
Hermsdorfer Damm 455 5.16 536 555 6.16 6.27 6.37 6.47 6.56 7.07 7.17 7.27 7.37 7.43 7.47 157
S Hermsdorf an 457 5.18 538 557 6.18 6.29 6.39 6.49 6.58 7.09 7.19 7.29 7.39 7.45 7.49 7.59

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

99 nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

7.48
7.49
7.50
1.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.09

7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
1.51
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13
8.16
8.17
8.19

8.08
8.09
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.15
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.26
8.27
8.29

8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.1
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.22
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.25
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.33
8.36
8.37
8.39

99

7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.13

8.28
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.46
8.47
8.49

8.09
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.15
8.17
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.42
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.53
8.56
8.57
8.59

8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55
8.55
8.56
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.06
9.07
9.09

8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.05
9.06
9.08
9.10
9.1
9.13
9.16
9.17
9.19

9.08
9.09
9.10
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.26
9.27
9.29

9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.15
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.22
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.25
9.26
9.28
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.36
9.37
9.39

9.28
9.29
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.35
9.35
9.36
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.46
9.47
9.49

9.10
9.11

9.13

9.14

9.16

9.18

9.21

9.22

9.23

9.25

926 . .

| 947
9.28 9.48
9.29 9.49
9.30 9.50

9.31 9.51

9.32 9.52

9.33 9.53
935 . 955
9.38 9.48 9.58 10.08
9.39 9.49 9.59 10.09
9.40 9.50 10.00 10.10
9.42 9.5210.02 10.12
9.43 9.5310.03 10.13
9.44 9.5410.04 10.14
9.45 9.5510.05 10.15
9.45 9.5510.05 10.15
9.46 9.56 10.06 10.16
9.48 9.58 10.08 10.18

9.50 10.00 10.10 10.20
9.51.10.01 10.11 10.21
9.5310.03 10.13 10.23
9.56 10.06 10.16 10.26
9.57 10.07 10.17 10.27
9.59 10.09 10.19 10.29



@ 806

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seering

Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

Montag - Freitag

10.10
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.16
10.18
10.21
10.22
10.23
10.25
) .~ 10.26
10.07 |
10.08 10.28
10.09 10.29
10.10 10.30
10.11 10.31
10.12 10.32
10.13 10.33 10.
1015 . 1035 10
10.18 10.28 10.38 10.48 10.
10.19 10.29 10.39 10.49 10.
10.20 10.30 10.40 10.50 11
10.22 10.32 10.42 10.52 11
10.23 10.33 10.43 10.53 11
10.24 10.34 10.44 10.54 11
10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11
10.25 10.35 10.45 10.55 11
10.26 10.36 10.46 10.56 11
10.28 10.38 10.48 10.58 11
10.30 10.40 10.50 11.00 11.
10.31 10.41 10.51 11.01 11.
10.33 10.43 10.53 11.03 11.
10.36 10.46 10.56 11.06 11.
10.37 10.47 10.57 11.07 11.
10.39 10.49 10.59 11.09 11.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

11.10
111 12.10

11.13 12.12

11.14 12.13

11.16 12.15

11.18 1217

11.21 12.20

11.22 12.21

11.23 12.22

11.25 12.24

.. M2 1225

47 107 . | 114712071227
48 11.08 11.28 11.48 12.08 12.28
49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.09 12.29
50 . 11.10 11.30 11.50 12.10 12.30
51 111 11.31 11.51 12.11 12.31
52 1112 11.32 11,52 1212 12.32
53 1113 11.33 11,53 12.13 12.33
55 11.15 11.35 11,55 12.15 12.35

58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.58 12.18 12.38
5911.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.59 12.19 12.39

.00 11.10 11.20 11.30 11.40 12.00 12.20 12.40
.02 1112 11.22 11.32 11.42 12.02 12.22 12.42
.03 11.1311.23 11.33 11.43 12.03 12.23 12.43
.04 11.1411.24 11.34 11.44 12.04 12.24 12.44
.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45
.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45 12.05 12.25 12.45
.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.46 12.06 12.26 12.46
.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 12.08 12.28 12.48

10 11.20 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.10 12.30 12.50
1111.21 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.11 12.31 12.51
13 11.2311.33 11.43 11.53 12.13 12.33 12.53
16 11.26 11.36 11.46 11.56 12.16 12.36 12.56
17 11.27 11.37 11.47 11.57 12.17 12.37 12.57
19 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.19 12.39 12.59

20

14.10
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.33
14.35
14.38
14.39
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.45
14.46
14.48
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.56
1457
14.59

12.09 %0 14.09 60

20

17.07
17.08
17.09
17.10
17.11
17.12
17.13
17.15
17.18
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.24
17.25
17.25
17.26
17.28
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.36
17.37
17.39



@ 806

Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Ziihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Waldhase

Ziihlslake

Summt, Seegarten

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seering

Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

Montag - Freitag

1709 . 1810
1710 1811
1712 . 1813
1743 1814
1745 . 1816
1747 . 1818
1720 . 1821
72 . 1822
1722 ... . 1823
1726 1825
175 . 1826 o .

| 1747 1807 | 1847 20 19472027 21.27 22.27
17.271 1748 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.48 20.28 21.28 2228
17.28  17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.49 20.29 21.29 22.29
1729 1750 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.50 20.30 21.30 22.30
1730 . 1751 18.11 18.31 18.51 19.51 20.31 21.31 22.31
1731 1752 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.52 20.32 2132 22.32
1732 . 1753 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.53 20.33 21.3322.33
17.34 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.55 20.35 21.3522.35

17.28 17.37 17.48 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.38 18.58
17.2917.38 17.49 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.39 18.59
17.30 17.39 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.40 19.00
17.3217.41 17.52 18.02 18.12 18.22 18.42 19.02
17.3317.42 17.53 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.43 19.03
17.34 17.43 17.54 18.04 18.14 18.24 18.44 19.04
17.3517.44 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.45 19.05
17.3517.44 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.45 19.05
17.36 17.45 17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.46 19.06
17.38 17.47 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.28 18.48 19.08
17.40 17.49 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30 18.50 19.10
17.41 17.50 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.51 19.11
17.43 17.52 18.03 18.13 18.23 18.33 18.52 19.12
17.46 17.55 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.36 18.55 19.15
17.47 17.56 18.07 18.17 18.27 18.37 18.56 19.16
17.49 17.58 18.09 18.19 18.29 18.39 18.58 19.18

19.58 20.38 20.59 21.38 22.38
19.59 20.39 21.00 21.39 22.39
20.00 20.40 21.01 21.40 22.40
20.02 20.42 21.03 21.42 22.42
20.03 20.43 21.04 21.43 22.43
20.04 20.44 21.05 21.44 22.44
20.05 20.45 21.06 21.45 22.45
20.05 20.45 21.06 21.45 22.45
20.06 20.46 21.07 21.46 22.46
20.08 20.48 21.09 21.48 22.48
20.10 20.50 21.11 21.50 22.50
20.11 20.51 21.12 21.51 22.51
20.12 20.52 21.13 21.52 22.52
20.15 20.55 21.16 21.55 22.55
20.16 20.56 21.17 21.56 22.56
20.18 20.58 21.19 21.58 22.58



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche
Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf an

6 Sa

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.50
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.03
6.04
6.06

6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.03
7.04
7.06

7

7.35
7.36
737
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.53
7.54
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.03
8.04
8.06

8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.58
8.59

9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.24
9.26
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.33
9.34
I
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.58
9.59

9.00 10.00
9.03 10.03
9.04 10.04
9.06 10.06

So, Ft

120
60

30

6 7
11.18 13.17 13.18
11.19 13.18 13.19
11.21 13.20 13.21
11.22 13.21 13.22
11.24 13.23 13.24
11.26 13.25 13.26
11.29 13.28 13.29
11.30 13.29 13.30
11.31 13.30 13.31
11.33 1332 13.33
1134 . 13.33 13.34 .

| . 1235 1335 | 14.35
11.36 12.36 13.36 13.36 14.36
11.37 12.37 13.37 13.37 14.37
11.38 12.38 13.38 13.38 14.38
11.39 12.39 13.39 13.39 1439
11.40 12.40 13.40 13.40 14.40
11.41 12.41 13.41 13.41 14.41
11.43 12.43 13.43 13.43 14.43

11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16
11.47 12,17 12.47 13.17 13.47 13.47 1417 14.47 1517
11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18
11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20
11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21
11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22
11.5312.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23
11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24
11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26
11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28
11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29
12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30
12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof ab
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche
Veltheimstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
S Hermsdorf an

6 Sa

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

15.18
15.19
15.21
15.22
15.24
15.26
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34

15.36
15.37
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.43
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.50
15.51
15.52
15.53
15.53
15.54
15.56
15.58
15.59
16.00
16.03
16.04
16.06

120
60

30

7

17.18
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.24
17.26
17.29
17.30
17.31
17.33
17.34
I
17.36
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40
17.41
17.43

18.35
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.41
18.43

6 7
19.17 19.18
19.18 19.19
19.20 19.21
19.2119.22
19.23 19.24
19.2519.26
19.28 19.29
19.2919.30
19.30 19.31
19.3219.33
19.3319.34
1935 |

19.36 19.36
19.3719.37
19.3819.38
19.39 19.39
19.40 19.40
19.41 19.41
19.43 19.43

20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.41

6 6
21.19 22.19 23.19
21.20 22.20 23.20
2112 2221 23.21
21.22 22.22 23.22
21.23 2223 23.23
21.24 22.24 23.24
21.25 22.25 23.25
21.27 2227 23.27

17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 19.46 20.14 20.44 21.05 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30

17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 19.47 20.15 20.45 21.
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 19.48 20.16 20.46 21.
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 19.50 20.18 20.48 21.
17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 19.51 20.19 20.49 21.
17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 19.52 20.20 20.50 21.
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.
17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 19.53 20.21 20.51 21.
17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 19.54 20.22 20.52 21.
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 19.56 20.24 20.54 21.
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 19.58 20.26 20.56 21.
17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 19.59 20.27 20.57 21.
18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.00 20.28 20.58 21.
18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.03 20.31 21.01 21.
18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.04 20.32 21.02 21.

06 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
07 21.32 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
09 21.34 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
10 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35
11 21.36 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
12 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
12 21.37 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
13 21.38 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
1521.40 22.10 22.40 23.10 23.40
17 21.42 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
18 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
19 21.44 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
22 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47
23 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48

18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.06 20.34 21.04 21.25 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50

So, Ft



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof
Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlslake
Summt, Seegarten
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seering
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Kirche

Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.

Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Monchmiihle, Eschenallee
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Glienicke, Elsésser Str.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Veltheimstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm

S Hermsdorf

6 Sa

ab

an

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.04
0.05
0.06
0.07
0.07
0.08
0.10
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.17
0.18
0.20



@ 806

ovG

@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Markische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zihlsdorf, Waldhase
Zihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof

99

ab

an

nur an Schultagen

S Hermsdorf » Schildow » Miihlenbeck » Ziihlsdorf Bhf

@ 806

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

Montag - Freitag

5.05
5.06
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.11
5.12
5.13
5.14
5.16
5.17
5.18
5.19
5.20
5.21
5.23
5.24
5.27
5.29
5.30
5.31
5.32
533 5.53
534 554
| 555
5.36
5.37
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.44
5.46
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52

5.25
5.26
5.27
5.28
5.29
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.41
5.43
5.44
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.52

5.45
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.04
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.1
6.12

6.00
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.04
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.22
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.13 6.28
6.14 6.29
6.15 |
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.39
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.46
6.47

98

6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.44
6.47
6.49
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55

6.33
6.34
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.53

nur in den Ferien

6.45
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.07
7.09
7.10
.1
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.15

6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.14
7.15

99

7.01
7.02
7.03
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.09
7.10
7
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.20
.21
7.24
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
731
7.33
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.40
.41
7.44
7.46
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52

98

7.05
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.1
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.27
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53

7.15
7.16
717
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35

7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
733
7.34
7.35
737
7.38
739
7.40
7.4
7.42
7.44
7.45
7.48
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.54
7.55
1.57

7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.51
7.52
7.54
7.55

7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.53
7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.01
8.02
8.04
8.05
8.08
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.17

7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15

8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.27
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.35
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53



@ 806

S Hermsdorf ab
Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee

S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg

Summt, Seering

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seegarten

Ziihlslake

Ziihlsdorf, Waldhase

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zithlsdorf, Bahnhof an

Montag - Freitag

8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.19
8.21
8.23
8.24
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.35

8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.47
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.55

8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.39
8.41
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55

8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.15

8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.14
9.15

9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9.09
9.1
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.20
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.27
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34

9.36
9.37
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.49
9.51
9.52

9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.19
9.21
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.30
9.31
9.32
9.34
9.35

9.25
9.26
9.27
9.28
9.29
9.31
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.47
9.49
9.50
9.51
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.55

9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.39
9.41
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50

9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49

10.07
10.09
10.10
10.11
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15

9.55 10.05 10.15 10.25 10.35 10.45
9.56 10.06 10.16 10.26 10.36 10.46
9.57 10.07 10.17 10.27 10.37 10.47
9.58 10.08 10.18 10.28 10.38 10.48
9.59.10.09 10.19 10.29 10.39 10.49
9.51 10.01 10.11 10.21 10.31 10.41 10.51
9.52 10.03 10.12 10.23 10.32 10.43 10.52
9.53 10.04 10.13 10.24 10.33 10.44 10.53
9.5410.05 10.14 10.25 10.34 10.45 10.54
9.56 10.07 10.16 10.27 10.36 10.47 10.56
9.57 10.08 10.17 10.28 10.37 10.48 10.57
9.58 10.09 10.18 10.29 10.38 10.49 10.58
9.59 10.10 10.19 10.30 10.39 10.50 10.59
9.51 10.00 10.11 10.20 10.31 10.40 10.51 11.00
9.52 10.01 10.12 10.21 10.32 10.41 10.52 11.01
9.54 10.03 10.14 10.23 10.34 10.43 10.54 11.03
9.55 10.04 10.15 10.24 10.35 10.44 10.55 11.04

10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
I
10.36
10.37
10.39
10.40
10.41
10.44
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.51
10.52

10.47
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55

11.07
11.09
11.10
1.1
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.15



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
S Hermsdorf ab
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an

99 nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

98 99 98 99 98
10.55 11.05 11.15 11.25 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.45 13.05 13.15 13.25 13.45 14.05
10.56 11.06 11.16 11.26 11.36 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 12.26 12.46 13.06 13.16 13.26 13.46 14.06
10.57 11.07 11.17 11.27 11.37 11.47 11.57 12.07 12.17 12.27 12.47 13.07 13.17 13.27 13.47 14.07
10.58 11.08 11.18 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.48 13.08 13.18 13.28 13.48 14.08
10.59 11.09 11.19 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.29 12.49 13.09 13.19 13.29 13.49 14.09
11.01 11.11 11.21 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.31 12.51 13.11 13.21 13.31 13.51 14.11
11.03 11.12 11.23 11.33 11.43 11.53 12.03 12.13 12.23 12.33 12.53 13.13 13.23 13.33 13.53 14.13
11.04 11.13 11.24 11.34 11.44 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.24 12.34 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.34 13.54 14.14
11.05 11.14 11.25 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.35 12.55 13.15 13.25 13.35 13.55 14.15
11.07 11.16 11.27 11.37 11.47 11.57 12.07 12.17 12.27 12.37 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.37 13.57 14.17
11.08 11.17 11.28 11.38 11.48 11.58 12.08 12.18 12.28 12.38 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.38 13.58 14.18
11.09 11.18 11.29 11.39 11.49 11.59 12.09 12.19 12.29 12.39 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.39 13.59 14.19
11.10 11.19 11.30 11.40 11.50 12.00 12.10 12.20 12.30 12.40 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.40 14.00 14.20
11.1111.20 11.31 11.41 11.51 12.01 12.11 12.21 12.31 12.41 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.41 14.01 14.21
11.12.11.21 11.32 11.42 11.52 12.02 12.12 12.22 12.32 12.42 13.02 13.22 13.32 13.42 14.02 14.22
11.1411.23 11.34 11.44 11.54 12.04 12.14 12.24 12.34 12.44 13.04 13.24 13.34 13.44 14.04 14.24
11.15 11.24 11.35 11.45 11.55 12.05 12.15 12.25 12.35 12.45 13.05 13.25 13.35 13.45 14.05 14.25

11.27 . 1148  12.08  12.2812.3812.48 13.08 13.28 13.38 13.48 14.08 14.28
11.29 1150 . 1210 . 12.3012.40 12.50 13.10 13.30 13.40 13.50 14.10 14.30
1130 . 1151 1211 12.3112.4112.51 13.11 13.31 13.41 13.51 14.11 14.31
1131 1152 1212 12.3212.42 12.52 13.12 13.32 13.42 13.52 14.12 14.32
1132 . 1153 1213 12.3312.4312.53 13.13 13.33 13.43 13.53 14.13 14.33
1133 . 1154 1214 12.3412.4412.54 13.14 13.34 13.44 13.54 14.14 14.34
1134 1155 1215 12.3512.4512.55 13.15 13.35 13.45 13.55 14.15 14.35
1135 11,57 1217  12.37 12.47 12.57 13.17 13.37 13.47 13.57 14.17 14.37
137 ) ) ) 12401250 ©13.401350 1440
11.38 | . . . oo 12411251 . 13411351 L 14m
11.40 ) ) ) 12431253 13.431353 1443
1.4 . . . . 12441254 . 13441354 . 1444
11.42 . . . . 12451255 . 13451355 . 1445
11.45 . . . . 12481258 . 13481358 . 1448
11.47 . . . . 12.5013.00 . 1350 14.00 . 1450
.49 . .. 125213.02 . 13521402 . 1452
11.50 | . . . . 12.5313.03 . 13.5314.03 . 1453
1152 ) ) ) 125513.05 13551405 1455
1153 | . . . . 1256 13.06 . 1356 14.06 . 1456
98 nur in den Ferien



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
S Hermsdorf
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof
99

ab

an

nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

99
14.05 14.25
14.06 14.26
14.07 14.27
14.08 14.28
14.09 14.29
14.11 14.31
14.13 1433
14.14 14.34
14151435
14.17 14.37
14.18 14.38
14.19 1439
14.20 14.40
14.21 14.41
14.22 14.42
14.24 14.44
14.25 14.45
14.28 14.48
14.30 14.50
14.31 14.51
14.32 14.52
14.33 14.53
14.34 1454
14.35 14.55
14.37 14.57
14.40
14.41
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.48
14.50
14.52
14.53
14.55
14.56

99

15.03
15.04
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.16
15.18
15.19

14.45 15.05 15.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.15 16.25 16.35 16.45 16.55
14.46 15.06 15.16 15.26 15.36 15.46 15.56 16.06 16.16 16.26 16.36 16.46 16.56
14.47 15.07 15.17 15.27 15.37 15.47 15.57 16.07 16.17 16.27 16.37 16.47 16.57
14.48 15.08 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.08 16.18 16.28 16.38 16.48 16.58
14.49 15.09 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 15.59 16.09 16.19 16.29 16.39 16.49 16.59
14.51 15.11 15.21 15.31 15.41 15.51 16.01 16.11 16.21 16.31 16.41 16.51 17.01
14.53 15.13 15.23 15.33 15.43 15.53 16.03 16.12 16.23 16.32 16.43 16.52 17.03
14.54 15.14 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.54 16.04 16.13 16.24 16.33 16.44 16.53 17.04
14.5515.15 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.14 16.25 16.34 16.45 16.54 17.05
14.57 15.17 15.27 15.37 15.47 15.57 16.07 16.16 16.27 16.36 16.47 16.56 17.07
14.58 15.18 15.28 15.38 15.48 15.58 16.08 16.17 16.28 16.37 16.48 16.57 17.08
14.59 15.19 15.29 15.39 15.49 15.59 16.09 16.18 16.29 16.38 16.49 16.58 17.09
15.00 15.20 15.30 15.40 15.50 16.00 16.10 16.19 16.30 16.39 16.50 16.59 17.10
15.01 15.21 15.31 15.41 15.51 16.01 16.11 16.20 16.31 16.40 16.51 17.00 17.11
15.02 15.22 15.32 15.42 15.52 16.02 16.12 16.21 16.32 16.41 16.52 17.01 17.12
15.04 15.24 15.34 15.44 15.54 16.04 16.14 16.23 16.34 16.43 16.54 17.03 17.14
15.05 15.25 15.35 15.45 15.55 16.05 16.15 16.24 16.35 16.44 16.55 17.04 17.15

15.08 15.28 15.48 16.08 16.27 16.47 17.07
15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.29 16.49 17.09
15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 16.30 16.50 17.10
15.12 15.32 15.52 16.12 16.31 16.51 17.11
15.13 15.33 15.53 16.13 16.32 16.52 17.12
15.14 15.34 15.54 16.14 16.33 16.53 17.13
15.15 15.35 15.55 16.15 16.34 16.54 17.14
15.17 15.37 15.57 16.17 16.35 16.55 17.15

15.40 16.37

15.41 16.38

15.43 16.40

15.44 16.41

15.45 16.42

15.48 16.45

15.50 16.47

15.52 16.49

15.53 16.50

15.55 16.52

15.56 16.53



@ 806

S Hermsdorf ab
Hohefeldstr.

Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Méarkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche

Schildow, Haydnstr.

Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee

S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Miihlenbeck, Triftweg

Summt, Seering

Summt, Secura

Summt, Seegarten

Ziihlslake

Ziihlsdorf, Waldhase

Zihlsdorf, Friedhof

Zihlsdorf, Kirche

Zihlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Zithlsdorf, Bahnhof an

Montag - Freitag

17.05 17.15 17.25 17.35 17.45 17.55 18.05 18.15 18.25 18.35 18.45 20 20.05 20.20 20.40 21.05

17.06 17.16 17.26 17.36 17.46 17.56 18.06 18.16 18.26 18.36 18.46
17.07 17.17 17.27 17.37 17.47 17.57 18.07 18.17 18.27 18.37 18.47
17.08 17.18 17.28 17.38 17.48 17.58 18.08 18.18 18.28 18.38 18.48
17.0917.1917.29 17.39 17.49 17.59 18.09 18.19 18.29 18.39 18.49
17.1117.21 17.31 17.41 17.51 18.01 18.11 18.21 18.31 18.41 18.51
17.1217.2317.32 17.43 17.52 18.03 18.12 18.23 18.32 18.43 18.52
17.1317.2417.33 17.44 17.53 18.04 18.13 18.24 18.33 18.44 18.53
17.14 17.2517.34 17.45 17.54 18.05 18.14 18.25 18.34 18.45 18.54
17.16 17.27 17.36 17.47 17.56 18.07 18.16 18.27 18.36 18.47 18.56
17.17 17.28 17.37 17.48 17.57 18.08 18.17 18.28 18.37 18.48 18.57
17.18 17.29 17.38 17.49 17.58 18.09 18.18 18.29 18.38 18.49 18.58
17.1917.30 17.39 17.50 17.59 18.10 18.19 18.30 18.39 18.50 18.59
17.2017.31 17.40 17.51 18.00 18.11 18.20 18.31 18.40 18.51 19.00
17.2117.32 17.41 17.52 18.01 18.12 18.21 18.32 18.41 18.52 19.01
17.23 17.3417.43 17.54 18.03 18.14 18.23 18.34 18.43 18.54 19.03
17.24 17.35 17.44 17.55 18.04 18.15 18.24 18.35 18.44 18.55 19.04

17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07

17.29 17.49 18.09 18.29 18.49 19.09

17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.10

17.31 1751 18.11 18.31 1851 19.11

17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12

17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.53 19.13

1734 1754 18.14 | 1834 18.54 19.14
| . 1758 1815 | 1855 19.15

17.36 18.36

17.37 18.37

17.39 18.39

17.40 18.40

17.41 18.41

17.44 18.44

17.46 18.46

17.48 18.48

17.49 18.49

17.51 18.51

17.52 18.52

20.06 20.21 20.41 21
20.07 20.22 20.42 21
20.08 20.23 20.43 21
20.09 20.24 20.44 21
20.11 20.26 20.46 21
20.12 20.27 20.47 21
20.13 20.28 20.48 21
20.14 20.29 20.49 21

20.16 20.31 20.51 21.
A7
.18
19
.20
21
.23
.24
.27
.29
.30
31
.32
.33
.34
.35

20.17 20.32 20.52 21
20.18 20.33 20.53 21
20.19 20.34 20.54 21
20.20 20.35 20.55 21
20.21 20.36 20.56 21
20.23 20.38 20.58 21
20.24 20.39 20.59 21

2027 . .2
2029 . . 2
2030 .2
2031 .2
2032 . .2
2033 . .2
2034 . .2
203 .21

.06
.07
.08
.09
1
12
13
14

16



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
S Hermsdorf ab
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an
6 Sa

Montag - Freitag

22.05 23.10
22.06 23.11
22.07 23.12
22.08 23.13
22.09 23.14
22.11 23.16
2212 23.17
22.13 23.18
22.14 23.19
22.16 23.21
2217 23.22
22.1823.23
22.19 23.24
22.20 23.25
22.21 23.26
22.2323.28
22.24 23.29
22.27 23.32
22.29 23.34
22.30 23.35
22.31 23.36
22.32 23.37
22.3323.38
22.34 23.39
22.35 23.40

7

So, Ft

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.32
6.33
6.36
6.38
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.44

7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
.21
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.36
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44

8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.26
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.36
8.38
8.39
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43

8.45
8.46
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.53
8.55
8.57
8.58
9.00
9.01

7

9141014 30 121412441314 13.44 12.14

9.1510.15
9.16 10.16
9.17 10.17
9.18 10.18
9.20 10.20
9.21 10.21
9.22 10.22
9.2310.23
9.2510.25
9.26 10.26
9.27 10.27
9.28 10.28
9.29 10.29
9.30 10.30
9.32 10.32
9.33 10.33
9.36 10.36
9.38 10.38
9.39 10.39
9.40 10.40
9.41 10.41
9.42 10.42
9.4310.43
9.44 |
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.53
10.55
10.57
10.58
11.00
11.01

60

12.1512.45 13.15 13.45 14.15
12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
1217 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18
12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
12.21 12,51 13.21 13.51 14.21
12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22
12.2312.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
12.2512.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27
12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28
12.2912.59 13.29 13.59 14.29
12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30
12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32
12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33

12.36 13.36 14.36
12.38 13.38 14.38
1239 1339 14.39
12.40 13.40 14.40
12.41 13.41 14.41
12.42 13.42 14.42
1243 1343 14.43

| . 1344 14.44
12.45 14.45
12.46 14.46
12.48 14.48
12.49 14.49
12.50 1450
1253 14.53
12.55 14.55
12.57 14.57
12.58 14.58
13.00 14.59
13.01 15.00



@ 806

Verkehrshinweise
S Hermsdorf ab
Hohefeldstr.
Hermsdorfer Damm
Veltheimstr.
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Mérkische Allee
Glienicke, Sportplatzweg
Glienicke, Lessingstr.
Glienicke, Elisabethstr.
Glienicke, Kindelwaldpromenade
Glienicke, Elsasser Str.
Glienicke, Paul-Singer-Str.
Schildow, Glienicker Str.
Schildow, Bahnhofstr.
Schildow, Kirche
Schildow, Haydnstr.
Schildow, Schillerstr.
Ménchmiihle, Eschenallee
S Miihlenbeck-Ménchmiihle
Miihlenbeck, Berufsférderungswerk
Miihlenbeck, Hermann-Griineberg-Str.
Miihlenbeck, Kirche
Miihlenbeck, Schule
Miihlenbeck, Feldheim
Mihlenbeck, Triftweg
Summt, Seering
Summt, Secura
Summt, Seegarten
Ziihlslake
Zithlsdorf, Waldhase
Ziihlsdorf, Friedhof
Zihlsdorf, Kirche
Zithlsdorf, Elisabethstr.
Ziihlsdorf, Bahnhof an
6 Sa

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

6

6

14.1414.44 1514 15.44 1614 30 20.14 20.34 21.14 21.34 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30

14.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25
14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
14.27 14,57 15.27 15.57 16.27
14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33

1436 15.36 16.36
1438 15.38 16.38
1439 15.39 16.39
14.40 15.40 16.40
14.41 15.41 16.41
14.42 15.42 16.42
1443 | 1543 16.43
| 1548 |
14.45 16.45
14.46 16.46
14.48 16.48
14.49 16.49
1450 16.50
14.53 16.53
1455 16.55
14.57 16.57
14.58 16.58
15.00 17.00
15.01 17.01

60

20.15 20.35 21.15 21.35 22.01 22.31 23.01 23.31
20.16 20.36 21.16 21.36 22.02 22.32 23.02 23.32
20.17 20.37 21.17 21.37 22.03 22.33 23.03 23.33
20.18 20.38 21.18 21.38 22.04 22.34 23.04 23.34
20.20 20.40 21.20 21.40 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
20.21 20.41 21.21 21.41 22.07 22.37 23.07 23.37
20.22 20.42 21.22 21.42 22.08 22.38 23.08 23.38
20.23 20.43 21.23 21.43 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39
20.25 20.45 21.25 21.45 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.41
20.26 20.46 21.26 21.46 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.42
20.27 20.47 21.27 21.47 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43
20.28 20.48 21.28 21.48 22.14 22.44 23.14 23.44
20.29 20.49 21.29 21.49 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
20.30 20.50 21.30 21.50 22.16 22.46 23.16 23.46
20.32 20.52 21.32 21.52 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48

20.33 20.53 21.33 21.53 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49

20.36 2136 22.22 23.22

20.38 2138 22.24 23.24

20.39 21.39 22.25 23.25

20.40 21.40 22.26 23.26

20.41 21.41 2227 23.27

20.42 21.42 2228 23.28

2043 | 2143 22.29 23.29
| o 2144 22.30 23.30

20.45

20.46

20.48

20.49

20.50

20.53

20.55

20.57

20.58

21.00

21.01

0.00
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.06
0.07
0.08
0.09
0.1
0.12
0.13
0.14
0.15
0.16
0.18
0.19
0.22
0.24
0.25
0.26
0.27
0.28
0.29
0.30

0.30
0.31
0.32
0.33
0.34
0.36
0.37
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49



